  EE14 
Design, and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase
and / or use. Should a safety concern arise regarding this product,please be sure to contact us immediately.                             Mar.2006
SP-Cap/ Polymer Aluminum Capacitors
n Features
n Specification
Japan
Singapore

0.010
0.007
0.015
0.007
0.012
0.015
ESR
(Ω)
  Ripple
 current
 (Ar.m.s.)
i1 i2
        i2: ESR  (100kHz/+20°C)  i1: Ripple current (100kHz/ +20 to +105°C ),
Specification
(pcs)
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0D221R 3500
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0D331R 3500
390 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0D391R 3500
470 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0D471R 3500
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0E221R 3500
330 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0E331R 3500
390 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0E391R 3500
150 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0G151R 3500
180 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0G181R 3500
220 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0G221R 3500
100 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0J101R 3500
120 7.3 4.3 1.9 2.7 0.015 - EEFCX0J121R 3500
CX
2
2.5
4